
Vehicle:Driver:

Time: Distance:14 min

Run - Run 6 ms/hs am
6

5.68 mi

Hellman, Amy

Students:

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri

7/1/2024 - 6/2/2025

55 / 45 Description:

   

#1 - 6:28 AM - Stop / PORTLAND St & GRAND Ave
       3 Pickup

#2 - 6:29 AM - Stop / 312 Morton St
       16 Pickup

#3 - 6:30 AM - Stop / 316 West Warren St
       29 Pickup

#4 - 6:32 AM - Stop / 642 North MILL St
       5 Pickup

#5 - 6:41 AM - Stop / 1516 GREENVIEW Drive
       2 Pickup

#6 - 6:41 AM - Celina Middle School / 615 Holly St
       30 Dropoff

#7 - 6:42 AM - Celina High School / 715 E wayne St
       15 Dropoff

7/3/2024 10:46:46 AM 1 of 1Run 6 ms/hs am





Vehicle:Driver:

Time: Distance:20 min

Run - Run 6 k-6 am
6

6.12 mi

Hellman, Amy

Students:

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri

7/1/2024 - 6/2/2025

32 / 44 Description:

   

#1 - 7:50 AM - Stop / PERSHING St & WILD CHERRY Ave
       4 Pickup

#2 - 7:50 AM - Stop / FOCHS St & WILD CHERRY Ave
       11 Pickup

#3 - 7:51 AM - Stop / 106 Lakeland Boulevard
       2 Pickup

#4 - 7:51 AM - Stop / 114 LAKELAND Boulevard
       2 Pickup

#5 - 7:56 AM - turn around / Carroll Lane & East Livingston St
#6 - 7:56 AM - Stop / East Livingston St & Bachar Road
       3 Pickup

#7 - 7:56 AM - Stop / East Livingston St & Lakeview Drive
       8 Pickup

#8 - 8:00 AM - Stop / 416 East Livingston St
#9 - 8:05 AM - Stop / 915 South St
       1 Pickup

#10 - 8:08 AM - Stop / 5559 Mud Pike
       1 Pickup

#11 - 8:09 AM - Celina Elementary School new / 6829 Meyer Road
       44 Dropoff

7/3/2024 10:46:46 AM 1 of 1Run 6 k-6 am



Vehicle:Driver:

Time: Distance:29 min

Run - Run 6 ms/hs pm
6

8.51 mi

Hellman, Amy

Students:

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri

7/1/2024 - 6/2/2025

53 / 55 Description:

   

#1 - 2:24 PM - Celina High School / 715 E wayne St
       20 Pickup

#2 - 2:25 PM - Celina Middle School / 615 Holly St
       33 Pickup

#3 - 2:30 PM - Stop / 1516 GREENVIEW Drive
       2 Dropoff

#4 - 2:31 PM - Stop / 1160 Irmscher Boulevard
       1 Dropoff

#5 - 2:36 PM - Stop / 1003 LILAC St
#6 - 2:40 PM - Stop / 642 North MILL St
       5 Dropoff

#7 - 2:43 PM - Stop / 317 West WARREN St
       29 Dropoff

#8 - 2:46 PM - Stop / 947 West BANK Road
#9 - 2:51 PM - Stop / 313 Stella St
       8 Dropoff

#10 - 2:53 PM - Stop / 1109 GRAND Ave
       5 Dropoff

#11 - 2:53 PM - Stop / PORTLAND St & GRAND Ave
       5 Dropoff

7/3/2024 10:46:46 AM 1 of 1Run 6 ms/hs pm



Vehicle:Driver:

Time: Distance:20 min

Run - run 6 k-6 pm
6

6.41 mi

Hellman, Amy

Students:

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri

7/1/2024 - 6/2/2025

44 / 32 Description:

   

#1 - 3:33 PM - Celina Elementary School new / 6829 Meyer Road
       44 Pickup

#2 - 3:34 PM - Stop / 5559 Mud Pike
       1 Dropoff

#3 - 3:36 PM - Stop / 915 South St
       1 Dropoff

#4 - 3:42 PM - Stop / 416 East Livingston St
#5 - 3:45 PM - Stop / East Livingston St & Lakeview Drive
       8 Dropoff

#6 - 3:45 PM - Stop / East Livingston St & Bachar Road
       3 Dropoff

#7 - 3:46 PM - turn around / Carroll Lane & East Livingston St
#8 - 3:51 PM - Stop / PERSHING St & WILD CHERRY Ave
       4 Dropoff

#9 - 3:52 PM - Stop / FOCHS St & WILD CHERRY Ave
       11 Dropoff

#10 - 3:52 PM - Stop / 106 Lakeland Boulevard
       2 Dropoff

#11 - 3:53 PM - Stop / 114 LAKELAND Boulevard
       2 Dropoff

7/3/2024 10:46:46 AM 1 of 1run 6 k-6 pm



Vehicle:Driver:

Time: Distance:40 min

Run - run 7 ms/hs am
7

22.53 mi

Knose, Mark

Students:

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri

7/1/2024 - 6/2/2025

14 / 8 Description:

   

#1 - 6:23 AM - Celina High School / 715 E wayne St
#2 - 6:32 AM - Stop / 6148 MORROW Road
       1 Pickup

#3 - 6:35 AM - Stop / 6242 OREGON Road
       3 Pickup

#4 - 6:37 AM - Stop / 6203 Hasis Road
       2 Pickup

#5 - 6:37 AM - Stop / 6239 Hasis Road
       1 Pickup

#6 - 6:38 AM - Stop / 6449 HASIS Road
       2 Pickup

#7 - 6:42 AM - Stop / 9908 Celina Mendon Road
       1 Pickup

#8 - 6:49 AM - Stop / 6909 United States 33
       2 Pickup

#9 - 6:59 AM - Stop / 7495 United States 127
       2 Pickup

#10 - 7:03 AM - Celina Middle School / 615 Holly St
       6 Dropoff

#11 - 7:04 AM - Celina High School / 715 E wayne St
       2 Dropoff

7/3/2024 10:46:46 AM 1 of 1run 7 ms/hs am



Vehicle:Driver:

Time: Distance:42 min

Run - Run 7 k-6 am
7

22.77 mi

Knose, Mark

Students:

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri

7/1/2024 - 6/2/2025

55 / 45 Description:

   

#1 - 7:18 AM - Celina Bus Garage / 1201 W Logan St
#2 - 7:22 AM - Stop / 6930 Fleetfoot Road
       1 Pickup

#3 - 7:22 AM - Stop / 6950 FLEETFOOT Road
       1 Pickup

#4 - 7:23 AM - Stop / 7040 Fleetfoot Road
       1 Pickup

#5 - 7:23 AM - Stop / 7090 Fleetfoot Road
       2 Pickup

#6 - 7:23 AM - Stop / 7120 Fleetfoot Road
       3 Pickup

#7 - 7:27 AM - Stop / 5019 Frahm Pike
       2 Pickup

#8 - 7:28 AM - Stop / 4631 Frahm Pike
       1 Pickup

#9 - 7:30 AM - Stop / 8716 Hellwarth Road
       2 Pickup

#10 - 7:30 AM - Stop / 8739 Hellwarth Road
       1 Pickup

#11 - 7:36 AM - Stop / 5025 Morrow Road
       1 Pickup

#12 - 7:36 AM - Stop / 4970 OREGON Road
       2 Pickup

#13 - 7:37 AM - Stop / 4669 Oregon Road
       2 Pickup

#14 - 7:38 AM - Stop / 4239 OREGON Road
       3 Pickup

#15 - 7:44 AM - Stop / 5008 FRAHM Pike
       1 Pickup

#16 - 7:49 AM - Stop / 1377 Michael Ave
       1 Pickup

#17 - 7:49 AM - Stop / Michael Ave & Mary Lane
       7 Pickup

#18 - 7:49 AM - Stop / BRUNS Ave & JAMES Drive
#19 - 7:50 AM - Stop / 601 BRUNS Ave
       4 Pickup

#20 - 7:51 AM - Stop / 1200 Brooke Ave
       8 Pickup

#21 - 7:51 AM - Stop / 919 FLECK Ave
       10 Pickup

#22 - 7:52 AM - Stop / 925 Fairground Road
       2 Pickup

#23 - 7:56 AM - Immaculate Conception / 200 Wayne St 
       3 Dropoff

7/3/2024 10:46:46 AM 1 of 2Run 7 k-6 am



#24 - 8:01 AM - Celina Elementary School new / 1223 West LOGAN St
       42 Dropoff

7/3/2024 10:46:46 AM 2 of 2Run 7 k-6 am



Vehicle:Driver:

Time: Distance:46 min

Run - Run 7 ms/hs pm
7

22.33 mi

Knose, Mark

Students:

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri

7/1/2024 - 6/2/2025

9 / 12 Description:

   

#1 - 2:25 PM - Celina High School / 715 E wayne St
       3 Pickup

#2 - 2:30 PM - Celina Middle School / 615 Holly St
       6 Pickup

#3 - 2:37 PM - Stop / 6148 MORROW Road
       3 Dropoff

#4 - 2:41 PM - Stop / 6242 OREGON Road
       2 Dropoff

#5 - 2:43 PM - Stop / 6203 Hasis Road
       2 Dropoff

#6 - 2:43 PM - Stop / 6239 Hasis Road
       1 Dropoff

#7 - 2:44 PM - Stop / 6449 HASIS Road
       1 Dropoff

#8 - 2:46 PM - Stop / 6909 United States 33
       2 Dropoff

#9 - 2:48 PM - Stop / 9804 Celina Mendon Rd
       1 Dropoff

#10 - 3:10 PM - Celina Elementary School new / 1223 West LOGAN St

7/3/2024 10:46:46 AM 1 of 1Run 7 ms/hs pm



Vehicle:Driver:

Time: Distance:46 min

Run - run 7 k-6 pm
7

23.66 mi

Knose, Mark

Students:

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri

7/1/2024 - 6/2/2025

74 / 42 Description:

   

#1 - 3:33 PM - Celina Elementary School new / 1223 West LOGAN St
       42 Dropoff

#2 - 3:35 PM - Stop / 6930 Fleetfoot Road
       1 Pickup

#3 - 3:35 PM - Stop / 6950 FLEETFOOT Road
       1 Pickup

#4 - 3:36 PM - Stop / 7040 Fleetfoot Road
       1 Pickup

#5 - 3:36 PM - Stop / 7090 Fleetfoot Road
       2 Pickup

#6 - 3:36 PM - Stop / 7120 Fleetfoot Road
       3 Pickup

#7 - 3:40 PM - Stop / 919 FLECK Ave
       10 Pickup

#8 - 3:41 PM - Stop / 925 Fairground Road
       2 Pickup

#9 - 3:42 PM - Stop / 1200 Brooke Ave
       8 Pickup

#10 - 3:44 PM - Stop / 1377 Michael Ave
       8 Pickup

#11 - 3:44 PM - Stop / Michael Ave & Mary Lane
       9 Pickup

#12 - 3:45 PM - Stop / BRUNS Ave & JAMES Drive
       1 Pickup

#13 - 3:46 PM - Stop / 601 BRUNS Ave
       13 Pickup

#14 - 3:51 PM - Stop / 5019 Frahm Pike
       2 Pickup

#15 - 3:52 PM - Stop / 4631 Frahm Pike
       1 Pickup

#16 - 3:58 PM - Stop / 5008 FRAHM Pike
       1 Pickup

#17 - 4:03 PM - Stop / 8739 Hellwarth Road
       1 Pickup

#18 - 4:11 PM - Stop / 8716 Hellwarth Road
       2 Pickup

#19 - 4:13 PM - Stop / 5025 Morrow Road
       1 Pickup

#20 - 4:17 PM - Stop / 4970 OREGON Road
       2 Pickup

#21 - 4:17 PM - Stop / 4669 Oregon Road
       2 Pickup

#22 - 4:19 PM - Stop / 4239 OREGON Road
       3 Pickup

7/3/2024 10:46:46 AM 1 of 1run 7 k-6 pm



Vehicle:Driver:

Time: Distance:46 min

Run - Run 8 ms/hs am
8

29.57 mi

Students:

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri

7/1/2024 - 6/2/2025

48 / 34 Description:

   

#1 - 6:25 AM - Stop / 4992 Frahm Pike
#2 - 6:26 AM - Stop / 4871 Miller Road
       1 Pickup

#3 - 6:28 AM - Stop / 7577 Hellwarth Road
       1 Pickup

#4 - 6:31 AM - Stop / 4165 State Rte 29
       1 Pickup

#5 - 6:41 AM - Stop / 712 Doner Road
       2 Pickup

#6 - 6:45 AM - Stop / 1348 State Rte 29
       1 Pickup

#7 - 6:45 AM - Stop / 6695 Wabash Road
       1 Pickup

#8 - 6:46 AM - Stop / 6649 Wabash Road
       1 Pickup

#9 - 6:46 AM - Stop / 6371 Wabash Road
       1 Pickup

#10 - 6:50 AM - Stop / 1874 Schroeder Road
       1 Pickup

#11 - 6:50 AM - Stop / 1890 Schroeder Road
       1 Pickup

#12 - 6:52 AM - Stop / 2180 Pine Road
       2 Pickup

#13 - 6:52 AM - Stop / 2341 State Rte 29
       1 Pickup

#14 - 6:57 AM - Stop / William Ave & Nancy Ave
       24 Pickup

#15 - 7:00 AM - Stop / 5208 State Rte 29
       1 Pickup

#16 - 7:04 AM - Stop / 804 West Market St
       9 Pickup

#17 - 7:10 AM - Celina High School / 715 E wayne St
       7 Dropoff

#18 - 7:11 AM - Celina Middle School / 615 Holly St
       27 Dropoff

7/3/2024 10:46:46 AM 1 of 1Run 8 ms/hs am



Vehicle:Driver:

Time: Distance:35 min

Run - run 8 k-6 pm
8

18.06 mi

McDonald, Tonja

Students:

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri

7/1/2024 - 6/2/2025

60 / 57 Description:

   

#1 - 7:09 AM - Celina Elementary School new / 1223 West LOGAN St
       60 Pickup

#2 - 7:14 AM - Little Flowers / 603 Touvelle St
       32 Dropoff

#3 - 7:21 AM - Stop / 7143 Hellwarth Road
       1 Dropoff

#4 - 7:23 AM - Stop / 6740 Nancy Ave
       6 Dropoff

#5 - 7:23 AM - Stop / 4276 William Ave
       2 Dropoff

#6 - 7:27 AM - Stop / 3888 Carmel Church Rd
       2 Dropoff

#7 - 7:28 AM - Stop / 3409 Carmel Church Rd
       2 Dropoff

#8 - 7:30 AM - Stop / 7561 TOWNSHIP LINE Road
       7 Dropoff

#9 - 7:34 AM - Stop / 2308 Hone Weir Road
       1 Dropoff

#10 - 7:34 AM - Stop / 2287 Hone-Weir Rd
       1 Dropoff

#11 - 7:40 AM - Stop / 2679 HONE WEIR Road
       1 Dropoff

#12 - 7:43 AM - Stop / 8524 Township Line Rd
       2 Dropoff

7/3/2024 10:46:46 AM 1 of 1run 8 k-6 pm



Vehicle:Driver:

Time: Distance:36 min

Run - Run 8 k-6 am
8

16.73 mi

McDonald, Tonja

Students:

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri

7/1/2024 - 6/2/2025

58 / 63 Description:

   

#1 - 7:19 AM - Stop / 8524 Township Line Rd
       2 Pickup

#2 - 7:22 AM - Stop / 2679 HONE WEIR Road
       1 Pickup

#3 - 7:23 AM - Stop / 2287 Hone-Weir Rd
       1 Pickup

#4 - 7:23 AM - Stop / 2308 Hone Weir Road
       1 Pickup

#5 - 7:27 AM - Stop / 7561 TOWNSHIP LINE Road
       7 Pickup

#6 - 7:28 AM - Stop / 3409 Carmel Church Rd
       2 Pickup

#7 - 7:30 AM - Stop / 3888 Carmel Church Rd
       2 Pickup

#8 - 7:33 AM - Stop / 7143 Hellwarth Road
       1 Pickup

#9 - 7:36 AM - Stop / 4276 William Ave
       2 Pickup

#10 - 7:36 AM - Stop / 6740 Nancy Ave
       6 Pickup

#11 - 7:46 AM - Little Flowers / 603 Touvelle St
       33 Pickup

#12 - 7:50 AM - Immaculate Conception / 200 Wayne St 
       2 Dropoff

#13 - 7:54 AM - Celina Elementary School new / 1223 West LOGAN St
       61 Dropoff

7/3/2024 10:46:46 AM 1 of 1Run 8 k-6 am



Vehicle:Driver:

Time: Distance:56 min

Run - Run 8 ms/hs pm
8

32.32 mi

Students:

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri

7/1/2024 - 6/2/2025

38 / 60 Description:

   

#1 - 2:24 PM - Celina Middle School / 615 Holly St
       32 Pickup

#2 - 2:25 PM - Celina High School / 715 E wayne St
       6 Pickup

#3 - 2:31 PM - Stop / 806 West Market St
       8 Dropoff

#4 - 2:38 PM - Stop / 4871 Miller Road
       1 Dropoff

#5 - 2:40 PM - Stop / 7577 Hellwarth Road
       1 Dropoff

#6 - 2:44 PM - Stop / 4319 William Ave
       34 Dropoff

#7 - 2:45 PM - Stop / 4169 State Rte 29
       1 Dropoff

#8 - 2:45 PM - Stop / 4165 State Rte 29
       1 Dropoff

#9 - 2:50 PM - Stop / 1871 State Rte 29
       1 Dropoff

#10 - 2:55 PM - Stop / 712 Doner Road
       1 Dropoff

#11 - 2:58 PM - Stop / 1356 State Rte 29
       1 Dropoff

#12 - 2:59 PM - Stop / 6695 Wabash Road
       1 Dropoff

#13 - 2:59 PM - Stop / 6621 Wabash Road
       1 Dropoff

#14 - 3:00 PM - Stop / 6371 Wabash Road
       2 Dropoff

#15 - 3:03 PM - Stop / 1874 Schroeder Road
       1 Dropoff

#16 - 3:03 PM - Stop / 1890 Schroeder Road
       2 Dropoff

#17 - 3:05 PM - Stop / 2180 Pine Road
       2 Dropoff

#18 - 3:08 PM - Stop / 2332 State Rte 29
       1 Dropoff

#19 - 3:15 PM - Stop / 5208 State Rte 29
       1 Dropoff

#20 - 3:20 PM - Celina Elementary School new / 6829 Meyer Road

7/3/2024 10:46:46 AM 1 of 1Run 8 ms/hs pm



Vehicle:Driver:

Time: Distance:37 min

Run - Run 11 ms/hs am
11

17.46 mi

Brehm, Annette

Students:

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri

7/1/2024 - 6/2/2025

38 / 23 Description:

   

#1 - 6:21 AM - Celina Bus Garage / 1201 W Logan St
       1 Pickup

#2 - 6:33 AM - Stop / 7468 Celina Mendon Rd
       3 Pickup

#3 - 6:33 AM - Stop / 7640 Celina Mendon Road
       3 Pickup

#4 - 6:34 AM - Stop / 7840 Celina Mendon Road
       1 Pickup

#5 - 6:34 AM - Stop / 7957 Celina Mendon Road
       1 Pickup

#6 - 6:36 AM - Stop / 7085 Howick Road
       1 Pickup

#7 - 6:38 AM - Stop / 8321 State Rte 197
       2 Pickup

#8 - 6:41 AM - Stop / 7777 Howick Road
       2 Pickup

#9 - 6:41 AM - Stop / 7731 Howick Road
       1 Pickup

#10 - 6:41 AM - Stop / 7703 HOWICK Road
       1 Pickup

#11 - 6:43 AM - Stop / 8268 RILEY Road
       1 Pickup

#12 - 6:45 AM - Stop / 7616 Riley Road
       2 Pickup

#13 - 6:45 AM - Stop / 7590 Riley Road
       1 Pickup

#14 - 6:45 AM - Stop / 7611 RILEY Road
       2 Pickup

#15 - 6:46 AM - Stop / 7913 OLDTOWN Road
       2 Pickup

#16 - 6:46 AM - Stop / 7883 Oldtown Road
       1 Dropoff

#16 - 6:46 AM - Stop / 7883 Oldtown Road
       1 Pickup

#17 - 6:46 AM - Stop / 7740 Oldtown Road
       2 Pickup

#18 - 6:46 AM - Stop / 7716 Oldtown Road
       1 Pickup

#19 - 6:46 AM - Stop / 7683 OLDTOWN Road
#20 - 6:47 AM - Stop / 7411 Dibble Road
       2 Pickup

#21 - 6:48 AM - Stop / 7331 Dibble Road
       1 Pickup

#22 - 6:48 AM - Turnaround / 7169 Dibble Road

7/3/2024 10:46:46 AM 1 of 2Run 11 ms/hs am



#23 - 6:48 AM - Stop / 7419 Staeger Road
       1 Pickup

#24 - 6:48 AM - Stop / 7351 STAEGER Road
       3 Pickup

#25 - 6:48 AM - Stop / 7341 STAEGER Road
       1 Pickup

#26 - 6:49 AM - Stop / 7257 Staeger Road
       2 Pickup

#27 - 6:57 AM - Celina High School / 715 E wayne St
       3 Dropoff

#28 - 6:58 AM - Celina Middle School / 615 Holly St
       19 Dropoff

7/3/2024 10:46:46 AM 2 of 2Run 11 ms/hs am



Vehicle:Driver:

Time: Distance:46 min

Run - run 11 k-6 am
11

21.66 mi

Brehm, Annette

Students:

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri

7/1/2024 - 6/2/2025

38 / 34 Description:

   

#1 - 7:28 AM - New Bus Garage / 308 Portland St
#2 - 7:36 AM - Stop / 4075 Fairground Road
       2 Pickup

#3 - 7:36 AM - Stop / 4041 Fairground Road
       2 Pickup

#4 - 7:39 AM - Stop / 8192 State Rte 118
       1 Pickup

#5 - 7:39 AM - Stop / 3845 Schleucher Road
       2 Pickup

#6 - 7:41 AM - Stop / 3311 Schleucher Road
       1 Pickup

#7 - 7:43 AM - Stop / 2810 Schleucher Road
       1 Pickup

#8 - 7:53 AM - Stop / 7577 Hellwarth Road
       2 Pickup

#9 - 7:58 AM - Stop / Timothy Lane & Fairground Road
       2 Pickup

#10 - 7:58 AM - Stop / 1113 Fairground Road
       1 Pickup

#11 - 7:59 AM - Stop / 204 Jill Ave
       12 Pickup

#12 - 8:03 AM - Stop / 1003 North Brandon Ave
       11 Pickup

#13 - 8:07 AM - Stop / 307 Godfrey Ave
       1 Pickup

#14 - 8:09 AM - Immaculate Conception / 200 Wayne St 
       3 Dropoff

#15 - 8:15 AM - Celina Elementary School new / 6829 Meyer Road
       31 Dropoff

7/3/2024 10:46:46 AM 1 of 1run 11 k-6 am



Vehicle:Driver:

Time: Distance:37 min

Run - IC only AM - Run #11
11

17.19 mi

Brehm, Annette

Students:

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri

7/1/2024 - 7/1/2025

3 / 4 Description:

   

#1 - 7:35 AM - Stop / 7636 Weitz Road
#2 - 7:39 AM - Stop / 5025 MORROW Road
       1 Pickup

#3 - 7:47 AM - Stop / 4242 Mud Pike
       1 Pickup

#4 - 7:55 AM - Stop / 6280 Fleetfoot Road
#5 - 7:59 AM - Stop / 1400 West Market St
       1 Pickup

#6 - 8:05 AM - IC School / 225 West Wayne St
       4 Dropoff

#7 - 8:11 AM - Stop / 7636 Weitz Road

7/3/2024 10:46:46 AM 1 of 1IC only AM - Run #11



Vehicle:Driver:

Time: Distance:38 min

Run - Run 11 ms/hs pm
11

17.69 mi

Brehm, Annette

Students:

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri

7/1/2024 - 6/2/2025

26 / 26 Description:

   

#1 - 2:30 PM - Celina High School / 715 E wayne St
       1 Dropoff

#2 - 2:31 PM - Celina Middle School / 615 Holly St
       22 Dropoff

#3 - 2:36 PM - Stop / 7431 CELINA MENDON Road
       1 Pickup

#4 - 2:36 PM - Stop / 7468 Celina Mendon Rd
       3 Pickup

#5 - 2:36 PM - Stop / 7640 Celina Mendon Road
       3 Pickup

#6 - 2:37 PM - Stop / 7850 Celina Mendon Road
       1 Pickup

#7 - 2:39 PM - Stop / 7085 Howick Road
       1 Pickup

#8 - 2:41 PM - Stop / 7731 HOWICK Road
       1 Pickup

#9 - 2:41 PM - Stop / 7777 Howick Road
#10 - 2:42 PM - Stop / 8268 RILEY Road
       1 Pickup

#11 - 2:44 PM - Stop / 8321 State Rte 197
       1 Pickup

#12 - 2:49 PM - Stop / 7616 Riley Road
       1 Pickup

#13 - 2:49 PM - Stop / 7568 Riley Road
#14 - 2:49 PM - Stop / 7611 RILEY Road
       2 Pickup

#15 - 2:49 PM - Stop / 7913 OLDTOWN Road
       2 Pickup

#16 - 2:49 PM - Stop / 7883 Oldtown Road
       1 Pickup

#17 - 2:50 PM - Stop / 7740 Oldtown Road
       1 Pickup

#18 - 2:50 PM - Stop / 7716 Oldtown Road
       1 Dropoff

#19 - 2:50 PM - Stop / 7683 Oldtown Road
       1 Dropoff

#20 - 2:50 PM - Stop / 7635 OLDTOWN Road
#21 - 2:51 PM - Stop / 7411 Dibble Road
       1 Pickup

#22 - 2:51 PM - Stop / 7331 Dibble Road
       1 Pickup

#23 - 2:52 PM - turnaround / 7169 Dibble Road
#24 - 2:54 PM - Stop / 7351 STAEGER Road
       3 Pickup

7/3/2024 10:46:46 AM 1 of 2Run 11 ms/hs pm



#25 - 2:55 PM - Stop / 7341 STAEGER Road
       1 Pickup

#26 - 2:55 PM - Stop / 7257 STAEGER Road
       1 Dropoff

#26 - 2:55 PM - Stop / 7257 STAEGER Road
       1 Pickup

#27 - 3:07 PM - Celina Elementary School new / 6829 Meyer Road

7/3/2024 10:46:46 AM 2 of 2Run 11 ms/hs pm



Vehicle:Driver:

Time: Distance:44 min

Run - IC only PM - Run #11
11

19.76 mi

Brehm, Annette

Students:

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri

7/1/2024 - 7/1/2025

8 / 8 Description:

   

#1 - 3:05 PM - Stop / 7636 Weitz Road
#2 - 3:11 PM - IC School / 225 West Wayne St
       8 Pickup

#3 - 3:16 PM - Stop / Williamsburg Square Apts & Mud Pike
       1 Dropoff

#4 - 3:21 PM - Stop / 4242 Mud Pike
       1 Dropoff

#5 - 3:23 PM - Stop / 7085 State Rte 118
       2 Dropoff

#6 - 3:25 PM - Stop / 3499 BUNKER HILL Road
       1 Dropoff

#7 - 3:30 PM - Stop / 6782 Nancy Ave
       1 Dropoff

#8 - 3:32 PM - Stop / Silver Lakes Drive & Sierra Drive
       1 Dropoff

#9 - 3:36 PM - Stop / 6280 FLEETFOOT Road
#10 - 3:44 PM - Stop / 5019 Frahm Pike
       1 Dropoff

#11 - 3:48 PM - Stop / 7636 Weitz Road

7/3/2024 10:46:46 AM 1 of 1IC only PM - Run #11



Vehicle:Driver:

Time: Distance:42 min

Run - run 11 k-6 pm
11

20.55 mi

Brehm, Annette

Students:

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri

7/1/2024 - 6/2/2025

31 / 38 Description:

   

#1 - 3:33 PM - Celina Elementary School new / 6829 Meyer Road
       31 Pickup

#2 - 3:36 PM - Stop / 307 Godfrey Ave
       1 Dropoff

#3 - 3:40 PM - Stop / 1003 North Brandon Ave
       11 Dropoff

#4 - 3:44 PM - Stop / 204 Jill Ave
       12 Dropoff

#5 - 3:45 PM - Stop / 1113 Fairground Road
       1 Dropoff

#6 - 3:45 PM - Stop / Timothy Lane & Fairground Road
       2 Dropoff

#7 - 3:50 PM - Stop / 4075 Fairground Road
       2 Dropoff

#8 - 3:50 PM - Stop / 4041 Fairground Road
       2 Dropoff

#9 - 3:53 PM - Stop / 8192 State Rte 118
       1 Dropoff

#10 - 3:54 PM - Stop / 3845 Schleucher Road
       2 Dropoff

#11 - 3:55 PM - Stop / 3311 Schleucher Road
       1 Dropoff

#12 - 3:57 PM - Stop / 2810 Schleucher Road
       1 Dropoff

#13 - 4:07 PM - Stop / 7577 Hellwarth Road
       2 Dropoff

#14 - 4:15 PM - New Bus Garage / 308 Portland St

7/3/2024 10:46:46 AM 1 of 1run 11 k-6 pm



Vehicle:Driver:

Time: Distance:34 min

Run - Run 14 ms/hs am
14

17.12 mi

Felver, Glenna

Students:

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri

7/1/2024 - 6/2/2025

15 / 2 Description:

   

#1 - 6:21 AM - Celina Bus Garage / 1201 West Logan St
#2 - 6:30 AM - Stop / 5880 Younger Road
       4 Pickup

#3 - 6:31 AM - Stop / 5709 Younger Road
       2 Pickup

#4 - 6:35 AM - Stop / 4734 United States 127
       1 Pickup

#5 - 6:37 AM - Stop / 5201 Lindsey Ave
       2 Pickup

#6 - 6:37 AM - Stop / 5296 United States 127
       2 Pickup

#7 - 6:37 AM - Stop / 5304 United States 127
       1 Pickup

#8 - 6:40 AM - Stop / 5365 Brown Road
       2 Pickup

#9 - 6:45 AM - Stop / 5759 MONROE Road
       1 Pickup

#10 - 6:54 AM - Celina High School / 715 E wayne St
#11 - 6:55 AM - Celina Middle School / 615 Holly St
       2 Dropoff

7/3/2024 10:46:46 AM 1 of 1Run 14 ms/hs am



Vehicle:Driver:

Time: Distance:50 min

Run - Run 14 K-6 am
14

27.96 mi

Felver, Glenna

Students:

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri

7/1/2024 - 6/2/2025

43 / 36 Description:

   

#1 - 7:19 AM - Stop / 6680 State Rte 219
       3 Pickup

#2 - 7:19 AM - Stop / 6730 State Rte 219
       1 Pickup

#3 - 7:21 AM - Stop / 5199 Karafit Road
       1 Pickup

#4 - 7:26 AM - Stop / 7008 State Rte 219
       1 Pickup

#5 - 7:31 AM - Stop / 5285 Karafit Road
       1 Pickup

#6 - 7:32 AM - Stop / 7126 Cottonwood Road
       2 Pickup

#7 - 7:34 AM - Stop / 7626 State Rte 219
       2 Pickup

#8 - 7:34 AM - Stop / State Rte 219 & WILLOW Court
       2 Pickup

#9 - 7:35 AM - Stop / 7948 State Rte 219
       3 Pickup

#10 - 7:35 AM - Stop / State Rte 219 & BAYVIEW Road
       2 Pickup

#11 - 7:35 AM - Stop / 8173 State Rte 219
       1 Pickup

#12 - 7:39 AM - Stop / 5476 ADA Drive
       1 Pickup

#13 - 7:41 AM - Stop / Hecht's Landing Mhp & State Rte 219
       2 Pickup

#14 - 7:48 AM - Stop / 7175 State Rte 219
       3 Pickup

#15 - 7:48 AM - Stop / 7061 State Rte 219
       1 Pickup

#16 - 7:49 AM - Stop / South Pointe Boulevard & State Rte 219
       2 Pickup

#17 - 7:49 AM - Stop / Grand Lake Estates Mhp & State Rte 219
       11 Pickup

#18 - 7:50 AM - Stop / 6903 State Rte 219
       1 Pickup

#19 - 7:51 AM - Stop / Brookside Dr & Beaver Creek Dr
       1 Pickup

#20 - 7:52 AM - Stop / 6728 BROOKSIDE Drive
       2 Pickup

#21 - 7:54 AM - Stop / 44 North Canal St
#22 - 8:04 AM - Immaculate Conception / 200 Wayne St 
       5 Dropoff

#23 - 8:09 AM - Stop / 6829 Meyer Road
       31 Dropoff

7/3/2024 10:46:46 AM 1 of 1Run 14 K-6 am



Vehicle:Driver:

Time: Distance:44 min

Run - IC only AM - Run #14
14

21.06 mi

Felver, Glenna

Students:

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri

7/1/2024 - 7/1/2025

9 / 9 Description:

   

#1 - 7:25 AM - Stop / 6573 Meyer Road
#2 - 7:37 AM - Stop / State Rte 219 & PRAIRIE VIEW Drive
       1 Pickup

#3 - 7:39 AM - Stop / 7948 State Rte 219
       3 Pickup

#4 - 7:40 AM - Stop / 8169 State Rte 219
       1 Pickup

#5 - 7:56 AM - Stop / Echo St & Mercer St
       4 Pickup

#6 - 8:01 AM - IC School / 222 West Wayne St
       9 Dropoff

#7 - 8:08 AM - Stop / 6575 Meyer Road

7/3/2024 10:46:46 AM 1 of 1IC only AM - Run #14



Vehicle:Driver:

Time: Distance:41 min

Run - Run 14 ms/hs pm
14

17.36 mi

Felver, Glenna

Students:

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri

7/1/2024 - 6/2/2025

3 / 13 Description:

   

#1 - 2:20 PM - Celina Middle School / 615 Holly St
       3 Pickup

#2 - 2:25 PM - Celina High School / 715 E wayne St
#3 - 2:37 PM - Stop / 5880 YOUNGER Road
       3 Dropoff

#4 - 2:41 PM - Stop / 4743 United States 127
       1 Dropoff

#5 - 2:43 PM - Stop / 5201 Lindsey Ave
       2 Dropoff

#6 - 2:44 PM - Stop / 5296 United States 127
       3 Dropoff

#7 - 2:44 PM - Stop / 5334 United States 127
       1 Dropoff

#8 - 2:47 PM - Stop / 5365 Brown Road
       2 Dropoff

#9 - 2:51 PM - Stop / 5759 MONROE Road
       1 Dropoff

#10 - 3:01 PM - Celina Elementary School new / 6829 Meyer Road

7/3/2024 10:46:46 AM 1 of 1Run 14 ms/hs pm



Vehicle:Driver:

Time: Distance:44 min

Run - IC only PM - Run #14
14

21.08 mi

Felver, Glenna

Students:

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri

7/1/2024 - 7/1/2025

9 / 9 Description:

   

#1 - 3:07 PM - Stop / 6573 Meyer Road
#2 - 3:13 PM - IC School / 222 West Wayne St
       9 Pickup

#3 - 3:19 PM - Stop / Echo St & Mercer St
       4 Dropoff

#4 - 3:32 PM - Stop / State Rte 219 & PRAIRIE VIEW Drive
       1 Dropoff

#5 - 3:34 PM - Stop / 7948 State Rte 219
       3 Dropoff

#6 - 3:35 PM - Stop / 8169 State Rte 219
       1 Dropoff

#7 - 3:50 PM - Stop / 6571 Meyer Road

7/3/2024 10:46:46 AM 1 of 1IC only PM - Run #14



Vehicle:Driver:

Time: Distance:40 min

Run - run 14 k-6 pm
14

22.73 mi

Felver, Glenna

Students:

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri

7/1/2024 - 6/2/2025

43 / 31 Description:

   

#1 - 3:33 PM - Stop / 6829 Meyer Road
       31 Dropoff

#2 - 3:47 PM - Stop / 6680 State Rte 219
       3 Pickup

#3 - 3:47 PM - Stop / 6730 State Rte 219
       1 Pickup

#4 - 3:49 PM - Stop / 5199 Karafit Road
       1 Pickup

#5 - 3:50 PM - Stop / 7008 State Rte 219
       1 Pickup

#6 - 3:50 PM - Stop / Grand Lake Estates Mhp & State Rte 219
       11 Pickup

#7 - 3:51 PM - Stop / 6903 State Rte 219
       1 Pickup

#8 - 3:51 PM - Stop / South Pointe Boulevard & State Rte 219
       2 Pickup

#9 - 3:51 PM - Stop / 5285 Karafit Road
       1 Pickup

#10 - 3:52 PM - Stop / 7126 Cottonwood Road
       2 Pickup

#11 - 3:54 PM - Stop / 7626 State Rte 219
       2 Pickup

#12 - 3:54 PM - Stop / State Rte 219 & WILLOW Court
       2 Pickup

#13 - 3:55 PM - Stop / 7948 State Rte 219
       3 Pickup

#14 - 3:55 PM - Stop / State Rte 219 & BAYVIEW Road
       2 Pickup

#15 - 3:56 PM - Stop / 8173 State Rte 219
       1 Pickup

#16 - 3:59 PM - Stop / 5476 ADA Drive
       1 Pickup

#17 - 4:02 PM - Stop / Hecht's Landing Mhp & State Rte 219
       2 Pickup

#18 - 4:08 PM - Stop / 7175 State Rte 219
       3 Pickup

#19 - 4:09 PM - Stop / 7061 State Rte 219
       1 Pickup

#20 - 4:11 PM - Stop / Brookside Dr & Beaver Creek Dr
       1 Pickup

#21 - 4:12 PM - Stop / 6728 BROOKSIDE Drive
       2 Pickup

7/3/2024 10:46:46 AM 1 of 1run 14 k-6 pm



Vehicle:Driver:

Time: Distance:47 min

Run - Run 15 ms/hs am
15

24.22 mi

Overman, Matt

Students:

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri

7/1/2024 - 6/2/2025

64 / 37 Description:

   

#1 - 6:29 AM - Celina Bus Garage / 1201 W Logan St
#2 - 6:34 AM - Stop / 6280 Fleetfoot Road
       8 Pickup

#3 - 6:36 AM - Stop / 4378 MONROE Road
       2 Pickup

#4 - 6:42 AM - Stop / 5890 KARCH Road
       2 Pickup

#5 - 6:50 AM - Stop / 5160 Erastus Durbin Road
       1 Pickup

#6 - 6:56 AM - Stop / 3839 St Anthony Road
       1 Pickup

#7 - 7:03 AM - Stop / 5078 Monroe Road
       1 Pickup

#8 - 7:07 AM - Stop / ECHO St & MERCER St
       15 Pickup

#9 - 7:08 AM - Stop / ECHO St & SYCAMORE St
       21 Pickup

#10 - 7:09 AM - Stop / 226 South Brandon Ave
       13 Pickup

#11 - 7:15 AM - Celina High School / 715 E wayne St
       6 Dropoff

#12 - 7:16 AM - Celina Middle School / 615 Holly St
       31 Dropoff

7/3/2024 10:46:46 AM 1 of 1Run 15 ms/hs am



Vehicle:Driver:

Time: Distance:47 min

Run - run 15 k-6 am
15

22.99 mi

Overman, Matt

Students:

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri

7/1/2024 - 7/1/2025

62 / 0 Description:

   

#1 - 11:06 AM - Stop / 4380 Monroe Road
       1 Pickup

#2 - 11:09 AM - Stop / 6554 Gause Road
       1 Pickup

#3 - 11:13 AM - Stop / 5913 Karch Road
       1 Pickup

#4 - 11:18 AM - Stop / 2829 St Anthony Road
       2 Pickup

#5 - 11:19 AM - Stop / 5464 Erastus Durbin Road
#6 - 11:20 AM - Stop / 5125 Erastus Durbin Road
       2 Pickup

#7 - 11:27 AM - Stop / 3839 St Anthony Road
       1 Pickup

#8 - 11:30 AM - Stop / 4040 Kuhn Road
       1 Pickup

#9 - 11:31 AM - Stop / 4537 Kuhn Road
       4 Pickup

#10 - 11:34 AM - Stop / 5078 Monroe Road
       2 Pickup

#11 - 11:36 AM - Stop / 6369 Meyer Road
       1 Pickup

#12 - 11:39 AM - Stop / 510 Portland St
       9 Pickup

#13 - 11:41 AM - Stop / Morton St & Sycamore St
       10 Pickup

#14 - 11:43 AM - Stop / 800 Elm St
       8 Pickup

#15 - 11:45 AM - Stop / Echo St & Mercer St
       8 Pickup

#16 - 11:46 AM - Stop / 617 Echo St
       7 Pickup

#17 - 11:48 AM - Stop / 427 South Sugar St
       4 Pickup

#18 - 11:53 AM - Celina Elementary School new / 6829 Meyer Road

7/3/2024 10:46:46 AM 1 of 1run 15 k-6 am



Vehicle:Driver:

Time: Distance:43 min

Run - Run 15 ms/hs pm
15

23.17 mi

Overman, Matt

Students:

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri

7/1/2024 - 6/2/2025

42 / 54 Description:

   

#1 - 2:27 PM - Celina Middle School / 615 Holly St
       39 Pickup

#2 - 2:27 PM - Celina High School / 715 E wayne St
       3 Pickup

#3 - 2:34 PM - Stop / South Brandon Ave & West Warren St
       1 Dropoff

#4 - 2:35 PM - Stop / ECHO St & SYCAMORE St
       20 Dropoff

#5 - 2:36 PM - Stop / ECHO St & MERCER St
       16 Dropoff

#6 - 2:40 PM - Stop / 5078 Monroe Road
       1 Dropoff

#7 - 2:41 PM - Stop / 6225 Fleetfoot Road
       11 Dropoff

#8 - 2:43 PM - Stop / 4378 MONROE Road
       2 Dropoff

#9 - 2:46 PM - Stop / 5890 KARCH Road
       2 Dropoff

#10 - 2:53 PM - Stop / 5160 Erastus Durbin Road
       1 Dropoff

#11 - 3:10 PM - Celina Elementary School new / 6829 Meyer Road

7/3/2024 10:46:46 AM 1 of 1Run 15 ms/hs pm



Vehicle:Driver:

Time: Distance:53 min

Run - run 15 k-6 pm
15

26.5 mi

Overman, Matt

Students:

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri

7/1/2024 - 7/1/2025

0 / 61 Description:

   

#1 - 3:33 PM - Celina Elementary School new / 6829 Meyer Road
#2 - 3:36 PM - Stop / 510 Portland St
       9 Dropoff

#3 - 3:36 PM - Stop / Morton St & Sycamore St
       10 Dropoff

#4 - 3:40 PM - Stop / 800 Elm St
       8 Dropoff

#5 - 3:42 PM - Stop / 617 Echo St
       7 Dropoff

#6 - 3:42 PM - Stop / Echo St & Mercer St
       8 Dropoff

#7 - 3:46 PM - Stop / 427 South Sugar St
       4 Dropoff

#8 - 3:51 PM - Stop / 6369 Meyer Road
       1 Dropoff

#9 - 3:53 PM - Stop / 5078 Monroe Road
       2 Dropoff

#10 - 3:55 PM - Stop / 4537 Kuhn Road
       4 Dropoff

#11 - 3:57 PM - Stop / 4040 Kuhn Road
       1 Dropoff

#12 - 4:01 PM - Stop / 6554 Gause Road
       1 Dropoff

#13 - 4:04 PM - Stop / 5913 Karch Road
       1 Dropoff

#14 - 4:09 PM - Stop / 2829 St Anthony Road
       2 Dropoff

#15 - 4:16 PM - Stop / 5125 Erastus Durbin Road
       2 Dropoff

#16 - 4:21 PM - Stop / 3839 St Anthony Road
       1 Dropoff

#17 - 4:26 PM - Stop / 4380 Monroe Road

7/3/2024 10:46:46 AM 1 of 1run 15 k-6 pm



Vehicle:Driver:

Time: Distance:38 min

Run - Run 16 ms/hs am
16

18.96 mi

Schwartz, Dana

Students:

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri

7/1/2024 - 6/2/2025

41 / 30 Description:

   

#1 - 6:21 AM - Celina Bus Garage / 1201 W Logan St
#2 - 6:31 AM - Stop / 6284 State Rte 219
       1 Pickup

#3 - 6:32 AM - Stop / 6308 State Rte 219
       3 Pickup

#4 - 6:32 AM - Stop / 6360 State Rte 219
       2 Pickup

#5 - 6:33 AM - Stop / East Riley St & South Canal St
       9 Pickup

#6 - 6:34 AM - Stop / 6730 State Rte 219
       1 Pickup

#7 - 6:36 AM - Stop / 6977 County Road 219a
       1 Pickup

#8 - 6:38 AM - Stop / 5359 KARAFIT Road
       1 Pickup

#9 - 6:40 AM - Stop / South Pointe Boulevard & State Rte 219
       4 Pickup

#10 - 6:40 AM - Stop / Grand Lake Estates Mhp & State Rte 219
       4 Pickup

#11 - 6:42 AM - Stop / 6610 BRUCE Road
       4 Pickup

#12 - 6:43 AM - Stop / BROOKSIDE Drive & BEAVER CREEK Drive
       5 Pickup

#13 - 6:43 AM - Stop / 6728 BROOKSIDE Drive
       2 Pickup

#14 - 6:45 AM - Stop / 59 East Main St
       1 Pickup

#15 - 6:45 AM - Stop / 82 North CANAL St
       1 Pickup

#16 - 6:46 AM - Stop / 6339 State Rte 703
       2 Pickup

#17 - 6:59 AM - Celina Middle School / 615 Holly St
       23 Dropoff

#18 - 6:59 AM - Celina High School / 715 E wayne St
       7 Dropoff

7/3/2024 10:46:46 AM 1 of 1Run 16 ms/hs am



Vehicle:Driver:

Time: Distance:25 min

Run - run 16 k-6 pm
16

8.42 mi

Students:

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri

7/1/2024 - 7/1/2025

68 / 55 Description:

   

#1 - 7:41 AM - Celina Elementary School new / 1223 West LOGAN St
       50 Dropoff

#1 - 7:41 AM - Celina Elementary School new / 1223 West LOGAN St
       4 Pickup

#2 - 7:49 AM - Stop / Meadowview Drive & Holly St
       6 Pickup

#3 - 7:50 AM - Stop / Holly St & Clover Lane
       11 Pickup

#4 - 7:52 AM - Stop / 613 Willow St
       6 Pickup

#5 - 7:55 AM - Stop / 711 Devonshire Drive
       2 Dropoff

#5 - 7:55 AM - Stop / 711 Devonshire Drive
       11 Pickup

#6 - 7:55 AM - Stop / Pro Drive & East Towne Village Apts
       9 Pickup

#7 - 7:59 AM - Stop / Mariners Point Drive & State Rte 703
       3 Pickup

#8 - 8:00 AM - Stop / State Rte 703 & Mooring Line Drive
       1 Pickup

#9 - 8:01 AM - Stop / 1004 Harbor Point Drive
       2 Dropoff

#10 - 8:02 AM - Stop / 2415 Shore St
       6 Pickup

#11 - 8:03 AM - Stop / 2917 Hillcrest Drive
       1 Dropoff

#12 - 8:03 AM - Stop / York St & Home Ave
       1 Pickup

#13 - 8:04 AM - Stop / York St & Celina St
       2 Pickup

#14 - 8:05 AM - Stop / 119 Mercer St
       3 Pickup

#15 - 8:05 AM - Stop / 119 Schelich Drive
       1 Pickup

#16 - 8:06 AM - Stop / 133 Schelich Drive
       1 Pickup

#17 - 8:06 AM - Stop / Cottonwood Drive & Schelich Drive
       1 Pickup

#18 - 8:06 AM - Stop / 123 Cottonwood Drive
       1 Pickup

#19 - 8:06 AM - Stop / 115 Cottonwood Drive
       1 Pickup

7/3/2024 10:46:46 AM 1 of 1run 16 k-6 pm



Vehicle:Driver:

Time: Distance:29 min

Run - run 16 k-6 am
16

10.3 mi

Students:

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri

7/1/2024 - 7/1/2025

68 / 4 Description:

   

#1 - 7:41 AM - Stop / Meadowview Drive & Holly St
       6 Pickup

#2 - 7:42 AM - Stop / Holly St & Clover Lane
       11 Pickup

#3 - 7:44 AM - Stop / 613 Willow St
       6 Pickup

#4 - 7:47 AM - Stop / 711 Devonshire Drive
       13 Pickup

#5 - 7:47 AM - Stop / Pro Drive & East Towne Village Apts
       9 Pickup

#6 - 7:51 AM - Stop / Mariners Point Drive & State Rte 703
       3 Pickup

#7 - 7:52 AM - Stop / State Rte 703 & Mooring Line Drive
       1 Pickup

#8 - 7:53 AM - Stop / 1009 Harbor Point Drive
       2 Pickup

#9 - 7:54 AM - Stop / 2415 Shore St
       6 Pickup

#10 - 7:55 AM - Stop / York St & Home Ave
       1 Pickup

#11 - 7:56 AM - Stop / York St & Celina St
       2 Pickup

#12 - 7:57 AM - Stop / 119 Mercer St
       3 Pickup

#13 - 7:57 AM - Stop / 119 Schelich Drive
       1 Pickup

#14 - 7:58 AM - Stop / 133 Schelich Drive
       1 Pickup

#15 - 7:58 AM - Stop / Cottonwood Drive & Schelich Drive
       1 Pickup

#16 - 7:58 AM - Stop / 123 Cottonwood Drive
       1 Pickup

#17 - 7:58 AM - Stop / 115 Cottonwood Drive
       1 Pickup

#18 - 8:06 AM - Immaculate Conception / 200 Wayne St 
       2 Dropoff

#19 - 8:11 AM - Celina Elementary School new / 1223 West LOGAN St
       2 Dropoff

7/3/2024 10:46:46 AM 1 of 1run 16 k-6 am



Vehicle:Driver:

Time: Distance:28 min

Run - Run 16 ms/hs pm
16

14.18 mi

Schwartz, Dana

Students:

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri

7/1/2024 - 6/2/2025

33 / 54 Description:

   

#1 - 2:24 PM - Celina High School / 715 E wayne St
       8 Pickup

#2 - 2:25 PM - Celina Middle School / 615 Holly St
       23 Pickup

#3 - 2:39 PM - Stop / 6308 State Rte 219
       3 Dropoff

#4 - 2:39 PM - Stop / 6360 State Rte 219
       2 Pickup

#5 - 2:40 PM - Stop / North CANAL St & East MAIN St
       9 Dropoff

#6 - 2:43 PM - Stop / 6977 County Road 219a
       1 Dropoff

#7 - 2:45 PM - Stop / 5359 KARAFIT Road
       1 Dropoff

#8 - 2:46 PM - turnaround / 6992 Laketree Court
#9 - 2:46 PM - Stop / South Pointe Boulevard & State Rte 219
       20 Dropoff

#10 - 2:46 PM - Stop / Grand Lake Estates Mhp & State Rte 219
       4 Dropoff

#11 - 2:47 PM - Stop / 6621 Bruce Road
       4 Dropoff

#12 - 2:49 PM - Stop / BROOKSIDE Drive & BEAVER CREEK Drive
       6 Dropoff

#13 - 2:49 PM - Stop / 6728 BROOKSIDE Drive
       2 Dropoff

#14 - 2:51 PM - Stop / 71 North Canal St
       2 Dropoff

#15 - 2:52 PM - Stop / 6339 State Rte 703
       2 Dropoff

7/3/2024 10:46:46 AM 1 of 1Run 16 ms/hs pm



Vehicle:Driver:

Time: Distance:38 min

Run - Run 17 ms/hs am
17

19.36 mi

Bills, Alan

Students:

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri

7/1/2024 - 6/2/2025

49 / 42 Description:

   

#1 - 6:24 AM - Celina Bus Garage / 1201 W Logan St
#2 - 6:27 AM - Stop / OH-29 & Silver Lakes Dr
       9 Pickup

#3 - 6:28 AM - Stop / 6784 Hellwarth Road
       1 Pickup

#4 - 6:30 AM - Stop / 7235 Hellwarth Road
       1 Pickup

#5 - 6:31 AM - Stop / 7577 Hellwarth Road
       1 Pickup

#6 - 6:33 AM - Stop / 4120 Fairground Road
       1 Pickup

#7 - 6:33 AM - Stop / 4075 Fairground Road
       1 Pickup

#8 - 6:33 AM - Stop / 4041 Fairground Road
       1 Pickup

#9 - 6:40 AM - Stop / 9170 Hellwarth Road
       1 Pickup

#10 - 6:42 AM - Stop / 8716 Hellwarth Road
       1 Pickup

#11 - 6:45 AM - Stop / 4935 Frahm Pike
       1 Pickup

#12 - 6:45 AM - Stop / 7983 Fleetfoot Road
       2 Pickup

#13 - 6:49 AM - Stop / 5309 MUD Pike
       1 Pickup

#14 - 6:51 AM - Stop / Mud Pike & Garman Ave
       11 Pickup

#15 - 6:53 AM - Stop / WILKINS St & MORTON St
       17 Pickup

#16 - 7:00 AM - Celina High School / 715 E wayne St
       16 Dropoff

#17 - 7:01 AM - Celina Middle School / 615 Holly St
       26 Dropoff

7/3/2024 10:46:46 AM 1 of 1Run 17 ms/hs am



Vehicle:Driver:

Time: Distance:42 min

Run - run 17 ms/hs pm
17

19.82 mi

Bills, Alan

Students:

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri

7/1/2024 - 6/2/2025

49 / 83 Description:

   

#1 - 2:29 PM - Celina Middle School / 615 Holly St
       35 Pickup

#2 - 2:29 PM - Celina High School / 715 E wayne St
       14 Pickup

#3 - 2:38 PM - Stop / WILKINS St & MORTON St
       15 Dropoff

#4 - 2:40 PM - Stop / 5559 MUD Pike
       22 Dropoff

#5 - 2:41 PM - Stop / Williamsburg Square Apts & Mud Pike
       27 Dropoff

#6 - 2:48 PM - Stop / 5309 MUD Pike
       1 Dropoff

#7 - 2:51 PM - Stop / 5158 MUD Pike
#8 - 2:54 PM - Stop / 7983 Fleetfoot Road
       2 Dropoff

#9 - 2:55 PM - Stop / 4940 Frahm Pike
       1 Dropoff

#10 - 2:58 PM - Stop / 8664 Hellwarth Road
#11 - 2:59 PM - Stop / 9170 Hellwarth Road
       1 Dropoff

#12 - 3:06 PM - Stop / 4041 Fairground Road
       1 Dropoff

#13 - 3:06 PM - Stop / 4075 Fairground Road
       1 Dropoff

#14 - 3:07 PM - Stop / 4121 Fairground Road
       1 Dropoff

#15 - 3:08 PM - Stop / 7235 Hellwarth Road
       1 Dropoff

#16 - 3:10 PM - Stop / 6784 Hellwarth Road
       1 Dropoff

#17 - 3:10 PM - Stop / State Rte 29 & Silver Lakes Drive
       9 Dropoff

7/3/2024 10:46:46 AM 1 of 1run 17 ms/hs pm



Vehicle:Driver:

Time: Distance:41 min

Run - Run 20 ms/hs am
20

22.27 mi

Combs, Paul

Students:

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri

7/1/2024 - 6/2/2025

57 / 41 Description:

   

#1 - 6:07 AM - Stop / 3467 Carmel Church Road
       1 Pickup

#2 - 6:08 AM - Stop / 3409 Carmel Church Road
       1 Pickup

#3 - 6:08 AM - Stop / 3256 Carmel Church Road
       1 Pickup

#4 - 6:09 AM - Stop / 7561 Twp Line Road
       1 Pickup

#5 - 6:09 AM - Stop / 7698 Erastus Durbin Road
       2 Pickup

#6 - 6:11 AM - Stop / 8248 Erastus Durbin Rd
#7 - 6:13 AM - Stop / 2296 Frahm Pike
       2 Pickup

#8 - 6:17 AM - Stop / 2267 Hone Weir Road
       2 Pickup

#9 - 6:18 AM - Stop / 2679 Hone Weir Road
       3 Pickup

#10 - 6:20 AM - Stop / 8185 Twp Line Road
       1 Pickup

#11 - 6:24 AM - Stop / 3744 Miller Road
       2 Pickup

#12 - 6:26 AM - Stop / 8192 State Rte 118
       1 Pickup

#13 - 6:27 AM - Stop / 3845 Schleucher Road
       1 Pickup

#14 - 6:28 AM - Stop / 3687 SCHLEUCHER Road
       2 Pickup

#15 - 6:28 AM - Stop / 3567 Schleucher Road
       1 Pickup

#16 - 6:30 AM - Stop / 3700 Frahm Pike
       3 Pickup

#17 - 6:38 AM - Stop / 1351 Touvelle St
       1 Pickup

#18 - 6:41 AM - Stop / Deford St & Eichler Drive
       2 Pickup

#19 - 6:42 AM - Stop / HOYING St & North BRANDON Ave
       30 Pickup

#20 - 6:47 AM - Celina High School / 715 E wayne St
       4 Dropoff

#21 - 6:48 AM - Celina Middle School / 615 Holly St
       37 Dropoff

7/3/2024 10:46:46 AM 1 of 1Run 20 ms/hs am



Vehicle:Driver:

Time: Distance:39 min

Run - IC only AM - Run #20
20

9.36 mi

Combs, Paul

Students:

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri

7/1/2024 - 7/1/2025

7 / 7 Description:

   

#1 - 7:28 AM - Stop / 6571 Meyer Road
#2 - 7:37 AM - Stop / North Buckeye St & East Forest St
       1 Pickup

#3 - 7:42 AM - Stop / Barnsbury Court & Queensbury Drive
       2 Pickup

#4 - 7:45 AM - Stop / 1119 Penny Royal Lane
       1 Pickup

#5 - 7:47 AM - Stop / 903 Meadowview Drive
       1 Pickup

#6 - 7:53 AM - Stop / 603 Touvelle St
       1 Pickup

#7 - 7:55 AM - Stop / 244 Lincoln Drive
       1 Pickup

#8 - 7:59 AM - Stop / 223 West Wayne St
       7 Dropoff

#9 - 8:07 AM - Stop / 6573 Meyer Road

7/3/2024 10:46:46 AM 1 of 1IC only AM - Run #20



Vehicle:Driver:

Time: Distance:26 min

Run - Run 20 k-6 am
20

10.16 mi

Combs, Paul

Students:

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri

7/1/2024 - 6/2/2025

56 / 46 Description:

   

#1 - 7:45 AM - Stop / 641 West Wayne St
#2 - 7:49 AM - Stop / 1231 Touvelle St
       2 Pickup

#3 - 7:49 AM - Stop / 1236 Touvelle St
       3 Pickup

#4 - 7:49 AM - Stop / 1351 Touvelle St
       1 Pickup

#5 - 7:50 AM - Stop / 7568 Weitz Road
       1 Pickup

#6 - 7:51 AM - Stop / 7841 Weitz Road
       1 Pickup

#7 - 7:51 AM - Stop / 7901 WEITZ Road
       1 Pickup

#8 - 7:52 AM - Stop / 8049 WEITZ Road
       3 Pickup

#9 - 7:53 AM - Stop / 8305 Weitz Road
       2 Pickup

#10 - 7:56 AM - Stop / 7916 United States 127
       1 Pickup

#11 - 7:58 AM - Stop / 7495 United States 127
#12 - 7:59 AM - Stop / 909 North Main St
       12 Pickup

#13 - 8:00 AM - Stop / North SUGAR St & LEONA St
       25 Pickup

#14 - 8:01 AM - Stop / 407 Summit St
       2 Pickup

#15 - 8:05 AM - Stop / 303 West Anthony St
       2 Pickup

#16 - 8:06 AM - Immaculate Conception / 200 Wayne St 
#17 - 8:11 AM - Celina Elementary School new / 1223 West LOGAN St
       46 Dropoff

7/3/2024 10:46:46 AM 1 of 1Run 20 k-6 am



Vehicle:Driver:

Time: Distance:51 min

Run - Run 20 ms/hs pm
20

28.13 mi

Combs, Paul

Students:

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri

7/1/2024 - 6/2/2025

46 / 50 Description:

   

#1 - 2:25 PM - Celina Middle School / 615 Holly St
       43 Pickup

#2 - 2:25 PM - Celina High School / 715 E wayne St
       3 Pickup

#3 - 2:30 PM - Stop / HOYING St & North BRANDON Ave
       30 Dropoff

#4 - 2:32 PM - Stop / Deford St & Eichler Drive
       2 Dropoff

#5 - 2:35 PM - Stop / 1351 Touvelle St
       1 Dropoff

#6 - 2:43 PM - Stop / 8192 State Rte 118
       1 Dropoff

#7 - 2:47 PM - Stop / 3744 Miller Road
       2 Dropoff

#8 - 2:47 PM - Stop / 3467 Carmel Church Rd
       1 Dropoff

#9 - 2:51 PM - Stop / 7655 Erastus Durbin Road
       2 Dropoff

#10 - 2:53 PM - Stop / 2267 Hone Weir Road
       2 Dropoff

#11 - 2:56 PM - Stop / 2296 Frahm Pike
       2 Dropoff

#12 - 3:00 PM - Stop / 2679 Hone Weir Road
       3 Dropoff

#13 - 3:01 PM - Stop / 8185 Township Line Rd
       2 Dropoff

#14 - 3:05 PM - Stop / 3700 Frahm Pike
       2 Dropoff

#15 - 3:16 PM - Celina Elementary School new / 6829 Meyer Road

7/3/2024 10:46:46 AM 1 of 1Run 20 ms/hs pm



Vehicle:Driver:

Time: Distance:38 min

Run - IC only PM - Run #20
20

8.99 mi

Combs, Paul

Students:

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri

7/1/2024 - 7/1/2025

9 / 9 Description:

   

#1 - 3:05 PM - Stop / 6571 Meyer Road
#2 - 3:11 PM - Stop / 223 West Wayne St
       9 Pickup

#3 - 3:15 PM - Stop / North Buckeye St & East Forest St
       1 Dropoff

#4 - 3:19 PM - Stop / Barnsbury Court & Queensbury Drive
       2 Dropoff

#5 - 3:22 PM - Stop / 1119 Penny Royal Lane
       1 Dropoff

#6 - 3:23 PM - Stop / 1700 Meadowview Drive
       1 Dropoff

#7 - 3:25 PM - Stop / 903 Meadowview Drive
       1 Dropoff

#8 - 3:31 PM - Stop / 603 Touvelle St
       1 Dropoff

#9 - 3:33 PM - Stop / Fleck Ave & Brooke Ave
       2 Dropoff

#10 - 3:43 PM - Stop / 6573 Meyer Road

7/3/2024 10:46:46 AM 1 of 1IC only PM - Run #20



Vehicle:Driver:

Time: Distance:20 min

Run - run 20 k-6 pm
20

9.05 mi

Combs, Paul

Students:

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri

7/1/2024 - 6/2/2025

46 / 56 Description:

   

#1 - 3:33 PM - Celina Elementary School new / 1223 West LOGAN St
       46 Pickup

#2 - 3:37 PM - Stop / 303 West Anthony St
       2 Dropoff

#3 - 3:38 PM - Stop / North SUGAR St & LEONA St
       25 Dropoff

#4 - 3:39 PM - Stop / 909 North Main St
       12 Dropoff

#5 - 3:41 PM - Stop / 407 Summit St
       2 Dropoff

#6 - 3:43 PM - Stop / 1231 Touvelle St
       2 Dropoff

#7 - 3:43 PM - Stop / 1236 Touvelle St
       3 Dropoff

#8 - 3:43 PM - Stop / 1351 Touvelle St
       1 Dropoff

#9 - 3:44 PM - Stop / 7568 Weitz Road
       1 Dropoff

#10 - 3:45 PM - Stop / 7841 Weitz Road
       1 Dropoff

#11 - 3:45 PM - Stop / 7901 WEITZ Road
       1 Dropoff

#12 - 3:46 PM - Stop / 8049 WEITZ Road
       3 Dropoff

#13 - 3:47 PM - Stop / 8305 Weitz Road
       2 Dropoff

#14 - 3:52 PM - Stop / 7495 United States 127
#15 - 3:53 PM - Stop / 7916 United States 127
       1 Dropoff

7/3/2024 10:46:46 AM 1 of 1run 20 k-6 pm



Vehicle:Driver:

Time: Distance:1 hr 4 min

Run - Run 21 ms/hs am
21

34.97 mi

Smith, Ingrid

Students:

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri

7/1/2024 - 6/2/2025

67 / 26 Description:

   

#1 - 6:16 AM - Celina Bus Garage / 1201 W Logan St
#2 - 6:23 AM - Stop / 3688 Bunker Hill Rd
       2 Pickup

#3 - 6:24 AM - Stop / 3528 BUNKER HILL Road
       2 Pickup

#4 - 6:24 AM - Stop / 3449 BUNKER HILL Road
       2 Pickup

#5 - 6:28 AM - Stop / 7080 Erastus Durbin Road
       1 Pickup

#6 - 6:28 AM - Stop / 7331 Erastus Durbin Road
       1 Pickup

#7 - 6:30 AM - Stop / 2101 Carmel Church Road
       17 Pickup

#8 - 6:31 AM - Stop / 7515 Burrville Road
       2 Pickup

#9 - 6:35 AM - Stop / 1070 Skeels Road
       2 Pickup

#10 - 6:40 AM - Stop / 2135 MUD Pike
       1 Pickup

#11 - 6:42 AM - Stop / 2869 Mud Pike
       1 Pickup

#12 - 6:44 AM - Stop / 3206 MUD Pike
       1 Pickup

#13 - 6:47 AM - Stop / 4290 MUD Pike
       1 Pickup

#14 - 6:51 AM - Stop / Williamsburg Square Apts & Mud Pike
       32 Pickup

#15 - 6:59 AM - Celina High School / 715 E wayne St
       9 Dropoff

#16 - 7:00 AM - Celina Middle School / 615 Holly St
       17 Dropoff

#17 - 7:18 AM - Stop / 7176 Erastus Durbin Road
       1 Pickup

#18 - 7:20 AM - Stop / 3078 Mud Pike
       1 Pickup

7/3/2024 10:46:46 AM 1 of 1Run 21 ms/hs am



Vehicle:Driver:

Time: Distance:47 min

Run - Run 21 k-6 am
21

23.62 mi

Smith, Ingrid

Students:

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri

7/1/2024 - 6/2/2025

30 / 36 Description:

   

#1 - 7:19 AM - Celina Bus Garage / 1201 W Logan St
#2 - 7:26 AM - Stop / 7085 State Rte 118
       5 Pickup

#3 - 7:28 AM - Stop / 3499 Bunker Hill Road
       1 Pickup

#4 - 7:28 AM - Stop / 3449 Bunker Hill Road
       1 Pickup

#5 - 7:32 AM - Stop / 7086 Erastus Durbin Road
       1 Pickup

#6 - 7:32 AM - Stop / 7181 Erastus Durbin Rd
       1 Pickup

#7 - 7:35 AM - Stop / 1773 Mud Pike
       2 Pickup

#8 - 7:39 AM - Stop / 7780 Burrville Road
       1 Pickup

#9 - 7:41 AM - Stop / 2128 Carmel Church Road
       1 Pickup

#10 - 7:43 AM - Stop / 7339 ERASTUS DURBIN Road
       3 Pickup

#11 - 7:43 AM - Stop / 7289 Erastus Durbin Road
       2 Pickup

#12 - 7:43 AM - Stop / 2521 MUD Pike
       2 Pickup

#13 - 7:48 AM - Stop / 3879 MUD Pike
       1 Pickup

#14 - 7:48 AM - Stop / 4023 Mud Pike
       1 Pickup

#15 - 7:49 AM - Stop / 4242 Mud Pike
       1 Pickup

#16 - 7:50 AM - Stop / 4634 Mud Pike
       2 Pickup

#17 - 7:51 AM - Stop / 4763 Mud Pike
       1 Pickup

#18 - 7:52 AM - Stop / 5234 Mud Pike
       1 Pickup

#19 - 7:53 AM - Stop / 5309 Mud Pike
       2 Pickup

#20 - 7:53 AM - Stop / 5396 Mud Pike
       1 Pickup

#21 - 7:58 AM - Immaculate Conception / 200 Wayne St 
       6 Dropoff

#22 - 8:06 AM - Celina Elementary School / 1225 W Logan St
       30 Dropoff

7/3/2024 10:46:46 AM 1 of 1Run 21 k-6 am



Vehicle:Driver:

Time: Distance:49 min

Run - IC only AM - Run #21
21

18.71 mi

Smith, Ingrid

Students:

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri

7/1/2024 - 7/1/2025

5 / 5 Description:

   

#1 - 7:25 AM - Stop / 6573 Meyer Road
#2 - 7:38 AM - Stop / 6620 Howick Road
       1 Pickup

#3 - 7:46 AM - Stop / 8413 Rice Road
       1 Pickup

#4 - 7:51 AM - Stop / 7712 Celina Mendon Road
       2 Pickup

#5 - 7:56 AM - Stop / 2266 Eaglebrooke Circle
       1 Pickup

#6 - 8:07 AM - Stop / 222 West Wayne St
       5 Dropoff

#7 - 8:14 AM - Stop / 6574 Meyer Road

7/3/2024 10:46:46 AM 1 of 1IC only AM - Run #21



Vehicle:Driver:

Time: Distance:37 min

Run - Run 21 ms/hs pm
21

19.29 mi

Smith, Ingrid

Students:

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri

7/1/2024 - 6/2/2025

27 / 48 Description:

   

#1 - 2:03 PM - Celina Middle School / 615 Holly St
       20 Pickup

#2 - 2:04 PM - Celina High School / 715 E wayne St
       7 Pickup

#3 - 2:12 PM - Stop / Williamsburg Square Apts & Mud Pike
       29 Dropoff

#4 - 2:15 PM - Stop / 4669 Mud Pike
       1 Dropoff

#5 - 2:16 PM - Stop / 4290 MUD Pike
       1 Dropoff

#6 - 2:18 PM - Stop / 3688 Bunker Hill Road
       1 Dropoff

#7 - 2:19 PM - Stop / 3528 BUNKER HILL Road
       2 Dropoff

#8 - 2:19 PM - Stop / 3483 Bunker Hill Road
       1 Dropoff

#9 - 2:19 PM - Stop / 3449 BUNKER HILL Road
       2 Dropoff

#10 - 2:23 PM - Stop / 6878 Erastus Durbin Road
       1 Dropoff

#11 - 2:24 PM - Stop / 7181 ERASTUS DURBIN Road
       2 Dropoff

#12 - 2:26 PM - Stop / 2135 Mud Pike
       1 Dropoff

#13 - 2:31 PM - Stop / 1070 Skeels Road
       2 Dropoff

#14 - 2:36 PM - Stop / 2157 Carmel Church Road
       1 Dropoff

#15 - 2:39 PM - Stop / 2869 Mud Pike
       1 Dropoff

#16 - 2:40 PM - Stop / 3078 MUD Pike
       2 Dropoff

#17 - 2:40 PM - Stop / 3206 MUD Pike
       1 Dropoff

7/3/2024 10:46:46 AM 1 of 1Run 21 ms/hs pm



Vehicle:Driver:

Time: Distance:50 min

Run - IC only PM - Run #21
21

17.53 mi

Smith, Ingrid

Students:

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri

7/1/2024 - 7/1/2025

6 / 6 Description:

   

#1 - 3:05 PM - Stop / 6573 Meyer Road
#2 - 3:14 PM - Stop / 222 West Wayne St
       6 Pickup

#3 - 3:24 PM - Stop / 2226 Eaglebrooke Circle
       1 Dropoff

#4 - 3:24 PM - Stop / 2270 Eaglebrooke Circle
       1 Dropoff

#5 - 3:29 PM - Stop / 7712 Celina Mendon Road
       2 Dropoff

#6 - 3:33 PM - Stop / 8250 Hayes Road
       1 Dropoff

#7 - 3:41 PM - Stop / 6620 Howick Road
       1 Dropoff

#8 - 3:54 PM - Stop / 6574 Meyer Road

7/3/2024 10:46:46 AM 1 of 1IC only PM - Run #21



Vehicle:Driver:

Time: Distance:28 min

Run - run 21 k-6 pm
21

18.31 mi

Smith, Ingrid

Students:

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri

7/1/2024 - 6/2/2025

30 / 30 Description:

   

#1 - 3:33 PM - Celina Elementary School / 1225 W Logan St
       30 Pickup

#2 - 3:36 PM - Stop / 5396 Mud Pike
       1 Dropoff

#3 - 3:37 PM - Stop / 5309 Mud Pike
       2 Dropoff

#4 - 3:37 PM - Stop / 5234 Mud Pike
       1 Dropoff

#5 - 3:39 PM - Stop / 4763 Mud Pike
       1 Dropoff

#6 - 3:39 PM - Stop / 4634 Mud Pike
       2 Dropoff

#7 - 3:40 PM - Stop / 4242 Mud Pike
       1 Dropoff

#8 - 3:41 PM - Stop / 4023 Mud Pike
       1 Dropoff

#9 - 3:41 PM - Stop / 7085 State Rte 118
       5 Dropoff

#10 - 3:43 PM - Stop / 3499 Bunker Hill Road
       1 Dropoff

#11 - 3:43 PM - Stop / 3449 Bunker Hill Road
       1 Dropoff

#12 - 3:48 PM - Stop / 2521 MUD Pike
       2 Dropoff

#13 - 3:48 PM - Stop / 7181 Erastus Durbin Rd
       1 Dropoff

#14 - 3:49 PM - Stop / 6889 Erastus Durbin Road
       1 Dropoff

#15 - 3:49 PM - Stop / 1773 Mud Pike
       2 Dropoff

#16 - 3:53 PM - Stop / 7780 Burrville Road
       1 Dropoff

#17 - 3:53 PM - Stop / 2128 Carmel Church Road
       1 Dropoff

#18 - 3:55 PM - Stop / 7339 ERASTUS DURBIN Road
       3 Dropoff

#19 - 3:55 PM - Stop / 7289 Erastus Durbin Road
       2 Dropoff

#20 - 4:00 PM - Stop / 3879 MUD Pike
       1 Dropoff

7/3/2024 10:46:46 AM 1 of 1run 21 k-6 pm



Vehicle:Driver:

Time: Distance:34 min

Run - Run 25 ms/hs am
25

17.58 mi

Hathaway, Kelly

Students:

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri

7/1/2024 - 6/2/2025

61 / 37 Description:

   

#1 - 6:15 AM - Celina Bus Garage / 1201 W Logan St
#2 - 6:29 AM - Stop / 5795 Tama Road
       2 Pickup

#3 - 6:29 AM - Stop / 5759 Oregon Road
       1 Pickup

#4 - 6:29 AM - Stop / 5640 Oregon Road
       2 Pickup

#5 - 6:32 AM - Stop / 8586 Hoenie Road
       2 Pickup

#6 - 6:34 AM - Stop / 8291 Weitz Road
       1 Pickup

#7 - 6:34 AM - Stop / 8049 WEITZ Road
       1 Pickup

#8 - 6:35 AM - Stop / 7981 Weitz Road
       1 Pickup

#9 - 6:35 AM - Stop / 7948 Weitz Road
       1 Pickup

#10 - 6:35 AM - Stop / 7901 Weitz Road
       1 Pickup

#11 - 6:35 AM - Stop / 7888 WEITZ Road
       2 Pickup

#12 - 6:36 AM - Stop / 5590 Miller Road
       2 Pickup

#13 - 6:36 AM - Stop / 7568 Weitz Road
       1 Pickup

#14 - 6:38 AM - Stop / 1344 Michael Ave
       10 Pickup

#15 - 6:39 AM - Stop / 1452 James Drive
       14 Pickup

#16 - 6:40 AM - Stop / 601 Bruns Ave
       15 Pickup

#17 - 6:41 AM - Stop / 805 Touvelle St
       2 Pickup

#18 - 6:42 AM - Stop / 407 Summit St
       3 Pickup

#19 - 6:46 AM - Celina Middle School / 615 Holly St
       33 Dropoff

#20 - 6:47 AM - Celina High School / 715 E wayne St
       4 Dropoff

#21 - 6:49 AM - Lay Over / 910 East Wayne St

7/3/2024 10:46:46 AM 1 of 1Run 25 ms/hs am



Vehicle:Driver:

Time: Distance:30 min

Run - run 25 k-6 am
25

16.82 mi

Hathaway, Kelly

Students:

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri

7/1/2024 - 6/2/2025

133 / 5 Description:

   

#1 - 7:31 AM - Stop / 7716 Oldtown Road
       2 Pickup

#2 - 7:32 AM - Stop / 7611 RILEY Road
       1 Pickup

#3 - 7:32 AM - Stop / 7616 RILEY Road
       2 Pickup

#4 - 7:35 AM - Stop / 7777 HOWICK Road
       2 Pickup

#5 - 7:35 AM - Stop / 7731 HOWICK Road
       2 Pickup

#6 - 7:35 AM - Stop / 7707 Howick Road
       1 Pickup

#7 - 7:35 AM - Stop / 8026 HOWICK Road
       1 Pickup

#8 - 7:35 AM - Stop / 8190 Howick Road
       2 Pickup

#9 - 7:36 AM - Stop / 8552 Howick Road
       4 Pickup

#10 - 7:37 AM - Stop / 8696 Howick Road
       1 Pickup

#11 - 7:39 AM - Stop / 7535 Harris Road
       1 Pickup

#12 - 7:39 AM - Stop / 8539 Oldtown Road
       1 Pickup

#13 - 7:40 AM - Stop / 7378 Four Turkey Road
       1 Pickup

#14 - 7:41 AM - turnaround / 7108 Four Turkey Road
#15 - 7:41 AM - Stop / 8395 Oldtown Road
       2 Pickup

#16 - 7:43 AM - Stop / 7683 Oldtown Road
       1 Pickup

#17 - 7:44 AM - Stop / 7411 DIBBLE Road
       1 Pickup

#18 - 7:45 AM - turnaround / 7169 Dibble Road
#19 - 7:45 AM - Stop / 7485 STAEGER Road
       2 Pickup

#20 - 7:45 AM - Stop / 7449 Staeger Road
       1 Pickup

#21 - 7:45 AM - Stop / 7372 STAEGER Road
       1 Pickup

#22 - 7:45 AM - Stop / 7351 Staeger Road
       1 Pickup

#23 - 7:45 AM - Stop / 7257 Staeger Road
       2 Pickup

7/3/2024 10:46:46 AM 1 of 2run 25 k-6 am



#24 - 7:48 AM - Stop / 3601 State Rte 703
       33 Pickup

#25 - 7:49 AM - Stop / 2505 State Rte 703
       1 Pickup

#26 - 7:52 AM - Stop / 136 North Enterprise St
       4 Pickup

#27 - 7:53 AM - Stop / East Livingston St & North Vine St
       3 Pickup

#28 - 7:56 AM - Immaculate Conception / 200 Wayne St 
       5 Dropoff

#29 - 8:01 AM - Celina Elementary School new / 6829 Meyer Road
       60 Pickup

7/3/2024 10:46:46 AM 2 of 2run 25 k-6 am



Vehicle:Driver:

Time: Distance:26 min

Run - Run 25 ms/hs pm
25

20.78 mi

Hathaway, Kelly

Students:

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri

7/1/2024 - 6/2/2025

30 / 97 Description:

   

#1 - 2:25 PM - Celina Middle School / 615 Holly St
       28 Pickup

#2 - 2:25 PM - Celina High School / 715 E wayne St
       2 Pickup

#3 - 2:30 PM - Stop / 407 Summit St
       3 Dropoff

#4 - 2:31 PM - Stop / 805 Touvelle St
       2 Dropoff

#5 - 2:32 PM - Stop / 601 Bruns Ave
       37 Dropoff

#6 - 2:33 PM - Stop / 1452 James Drive
       27 Dropoff

#7 - 2:35 PM - Stop / 1341 Michael Ave
       10 Dropoff

#8 - 2:37 PM - Stop / 5576 MILLER Road
       2 Dropoff

#9 - 2:38 PM - Stop / 7568 Weitz Road
       1 Dropoff

#10 - 2:41 PM - Stop / 7874 WEITZ Road
       2 Dropoff

#11 - 2:41 PM - Stop / 7888 WEITZ Road
       2 Dropoff

#12 - 2:41 PM - Stop / 7901 Weitz Road
       1 Dropoff

#13 - 2:41 PM - Stop / 7921 Weitz Road
       1 Dropoff

#14 - 2:42 PM - Stop / 7981 Weitz Road
       1 Dropoff

#15 - 2:42 PM - Stop / 8049 WEITZ Road
       1 Dropoff

#16 - 2:45 PM - Stop / 8586 Hoenie Road
       2 Dropoff

#17 - 2:47 PM - Stop / 5640 Oregon Road
       2 Dropoff

#18 - 2:48 PM - Stop / 5759 Oregon Road
       1 Dropoff

#19 - 2:51 PM - Stop / 5795 Tama Road
       2 Dropoff

#20 - 2:51 PM - Celina Elementary School new / 6829 Meyer Road

7/3/2024 10:46:46 AM 1 of 1Run 25 ms/hs pm



Vehicle:Driver:

Time: Distance:34 min

Run - Run 25 k-6 pm
25

17.08 mi

Hathaway, Kelly

Students:

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri

7/1/2024 - 6/2/2025

53 / 73 Description:

   

#1 - 3:33 PM - Celina Elementary School new / 6829 Meyer Road
       53 Pickup

#2 - 3:39 PM - Stop / East Livingston St & North Vine St
       3 Dropoff

#3 - 3:40 PM - Stop / 136 North Enterprise St
       4 Dropoff

#4 - 3:43 PM - Stop / 2505 State Rte 703
       1 Dropoff

#5 - 3:44 PM - Stop / 3601 State Rte 703
       33 Dropoff

#6 - 3:47 PM - Stop / 7257 Staeger Road
       2 Dropoff

#7 - 3:47 PM - Stop / 7351 Staeger Road
       1 Dropoff

#8 - 3:47 PM - Stop / 7372 STAEGER Road
       1 Dropoff

#9 - 3:47 PM - Stop / 7449 Staeger Road
       1 Dropoff

#10 - 3:47 PM - Stop / 7485 STAEGER Road
       2 Dropoff

#11 - 3:48 PM - Stop / 7411 DIBBLE Road
       1 Dropoff

#12 - 3:52 PM - Stop / 7611 RILEY Road
       1 Dropoff

#13 - 3:53 PM - Stop / 7616 RILEY Road
       2 Dropoff

#14 - 3:55 PM - Stop / 7777 HOWICK Road
       2 Dropoff

#15 - 3:55 PM - Stop / 7731 HOWICK Road
       2 Dropoff

#16 - 3:55 PM - Stop / 7707 HOWICK Road
       1 Dropoff

#17 - 3:55 PM - Stop / 7570 Howick Road
       2 Dropoff

#18 - 3:57 PM - Stop / 8026 HOWICK Road
       1 Dropoff

#19 - 3:57 PM - Stop / 8190 Howick Road
       1 Dropoff

#20 - 3:58 PM - Stop / 8552 Howick Road
       4 Dropoff

#21 - 3:59 PM - Stop / 8696 Howick Road
       1 Dropoff

#22 - 4:01 PM - Stop / 7535 Harris Road
       1 Dropoff

#23 - 4:01 PM - Stop / 8539 Oldtown Road
       1 Dropoff

7/3/2024 10:46:46 AM 1 of 2Run 25 k-6 pm



#24 - 4:02 PM - Stop / 7378 Four Turkey Road
       1 Dropoff

#25 - 4:04 PM - Stop / 8395 Oldtown Road
       1 Dropoff

#26 - 4:07 PM - Stop / 7716 Oldtown Road
       2 Dropoff

#27 - 4:07 PM - Stop / 7683 Oldtown Road
       1 Dropoff

7/3/2024 10:46:46 AM 2 of 2Run 25 k-6 pm



Vehicle:Driver:

Time: Distance:54 min

Run - Run 31 ms/hs am
31

26.18 mi

Hayes, Jeff

Students:

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri

7/1/2024 - 6/2/2025

62 / 40 Description:

   

#1 - 6:09 AM - Celina Bus Garage / 1201 W Logan St
#2 - 6:22 AM - Stop / 8509 Celina Mendon Road
       1 Pickup

#3 - 6:24 AM - Stop / 6840 Oregon Road
       1 Pickup

#4 - 6:25 AM - Stop / 7113 Oregon Road
#5 - 6:25 AM - Stop / 7241 Oregon Road
       2 Pickup

#6 - 6:28 AM - Stop / 8038 United States 33
       1 Pickup

#7 - 6:28 AM - Stop / 8050 United States 33
       2 Pickup

#8 - 6:28 AM - Stop / SOUTH St & ALPHA St
       5 Pickup

#9 - 6:29 AM - Stop / 8127 North St
       3 Pickup

#10 - 6:29 AM - Stop / 8118 United States 33
       1 Pickup

#11 - 6:29 AM - Stop / 8129 United States 33
       1 Pickup

#12 - 6:30 AM - Stop / 8180 United States 33
       1 Pickup

#13 - 6:33 AM - Stop / 8169 Mrcr Aglz Co Ln Road
       1 Pickup

#14 - 6:36 AM - Stop / 8618 KUCK Road
       1 Pickup

#15 - 6:39 AM - Stop / 8405 DAVIS Road
       2 Pickup

#16 - 6:42 AM - Stop / 7631 BOGART Road
       3 Pickup

#17 - 6:47 AM - Stop / 8165 Rice Road
       3 Pickup

#18 - 6:50 AM - Stop / 2328 East Wayne St
       1 Pickup

#19 - 6:50 AM - Stop / 2328 East Wayne St
       1 Pickup

#20 - 6:51 AM - Stop / 2248 East Wayne St
       1 Pickup

#21 - 6:52 AM - Stop / State Rte 197 & Golf View Drive
       2 Pickup

#22 - 6:54 AM - Stop / EAGLEBROOKE Parkway & CAROLINA Court
       5 Pickup

#23 - 6:55 AM - Stop / EAGLEBROOKE Circle & EAGLEBROOKE Parkway
#24 - 6:56 AM - Stop / EAGLEBROOKE Parkway & KNAPKE Court
       10 Pickup

7/3/2024 10:46:46 AM 1 of 2Run 31 ms/hs am



#25 - 6:57 AM - Stop / 7401 State Rte 197
       2 Pickup

#26 - 6:57 AM - Stop / 7396 State Rte 197
       1 Pickup

#27 - 6:57 AM - Stop / 1572 Irmscher Boulevard
       5 Pickup

#28 - 6:58 AM - Stop / 7323 State Rte 197
       1 Pickup

#29 - 6:58 AM - Stop / 7269 State Rte 197
       2 Pickup

#30 - 6:59 AM - Stop / 1511 Myers Road
       2 Pickup

#31 - 7:02 AM - Celina High School / 715 E wayne St
       4 Dropoff

#32 - 7:03 AM - Celina Middle School / 615 Holly St
       36 Dropoff

7/3/2024 10:46:46 AM 2 of 2Run 31 ms/hs am



Vehicle:Driver:

Time: Distance:46 min

Run - run 31 k-6 am
31

21.32 mi

Students:

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri

7/1/2024 - 7/1/2025

57 / 66 Description:

   

#1 - 7:31 AM - Stop / 6148 Morrow Road
       1 Pickup

#2 - 7:31 AM - Stop / 6216 Morrow Road
       1 Pickup

#3 - 7:34 AM - Stop / 6620 Howick Road
       1 Pickup

#4 - 7:38 AM - Stop / 6459 Oregon Road
       2 Pickup

#5 - 7:43 AM - Stop / 9503 Celina Mendon Road
#6 - 7:45 AM - Stop / 9889 Stose Road
       2 Pickup

#7 - 7:48 AM - Stop / 5801 Tama Road
       4 Pickup

#8 - 7:57 AM - Stop / 1141 Shimp Drive
       7 Pickup

#9 - 7:59 AM - Stop / 1209 Canterbury Drive
       5 Pickup

#10 - 8:00 AM - Stop / 1426 Canterbury Drive
       10 Pickup

#11 - 8:01 AM - Stop / Queensbury Drive & Canterbury Drive
       8 Pickup

#12 - 8:04 AM - Stop / 919 Kensington Lane
       10 Pickup

#13 - 8:07 AM - Stop / Jackson Ave & Jefferson Ave
       6 Pickup

#14 - 8:12 AM - Immaculate Conception / 200 Wayne St 
       7 Dropoff

#15 - 8:17 AM - Celina Elementary School new / 6829 Meyer Road
       59 Dropoff
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Vehicle:Driver:

Time: Distance:51 min

Run - Run 31 ms/hs pm
31

23.54 mi

Hayes, Jeff

Students:

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri

7/1/2024 - 6/2/2025

50 / 122 Description:

   

#1 - 2:29 PM - Celina Middle School / 615 Holly St
       47 Pickup

#2 - 2:29 PM - Celina High School / 715 E wayne St
       3 Pickup

#3 - 2:33 PM - Stop / 7269 State Rte 197
       1 Dropoff

#4 - 2:34 PM - Stop / Berkshire Dr & OH-197
       51 Dropoff

#5 - 2:34 PM - Stop / 7401 State Rte 197
       3 Dropoff

#6 - 2:36 PM - Stop / EAGLEBROOKE Circle & EAGLEBROOKE Parkway
       2 Dropoff

#7 - 2:39 PM - Stop / EAGLEBROOKE Parkway & CAROLINA Court
       5 Dropoff

#8 - 2:40 PM - Stop / EAGLEBROOKE Parkway & KNAPKE Court
       3 Dropoff

#9 - 2:40 PM - Stop / State Rte 197 & Golf View Drive
       1 Dropoff

#10 - 2:42 PM - Stop / 2232 East Wayne St
       1 Dropoff

#11 - 2:42 PM - Stop / 2264 East Wayne St
       1 Dropoff

#12 - 2:43 PM - Stop / 2288 East WAYNE St
       1 Dropoff

#13 - 2:46 PM - Stop / 8165 Rice Road
       3 Dropoff

#14 - 2:50 PM - Stop / 8038 United States 33
       1 Dropoff

#15 - 2:50 PM - Stop / 8050 United States 33
       2 Dropoff

#16 - 2:51 PM - Stop / 8068 South St
       5 Dropoff

#17 - 2:51 PM - Stop / 8099 United States 33
       4 Dropoff

#18 - 2:52 PM - Stop / 8118 United States 33
       1 Dropoff

#19 - 2:52 PM - Stop / 8129 United States 33
       1 Dropoff

#20 - 2:52 PM - Stop / 8180 United States 33
       2 Dropoff

#21 - 2:56 PM - Stop / 8405 DAVIS Road
       2 Dropoff

#22 - 3:00 PM - Stop / 7631 Bogart Road
       1 Dropoff

#23 - 3:03 PM - Stop / 7241 Oregon Road
       2 Dropoff
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#24 - 3:04 PM - Stop / 7113 Oregon Road
       14 Dropoff

#25 - 3:04 PM - Stop / 6951 Oregon Road
       14 Dropoff

#26 - 3:05 PM - Stop / 6840 Oregon Road
       1 Dropoff

#27 - 3:19 PM - Celina Elementary School new / 1223 West LOGAN St
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Vehicle:Driver:

Time: Distance:49 min

Run - run 31 k-6 pm
31

25.02 mi

Students:

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri

7/1/2024 - 7/1/2025

59 / 57 Description:

   

#1 - 3:33 PM - Celina Elementary School new / 1223 West LOGAN St
       59 Pickup

#2 - 3:41 PM - Stop / 1141 Shimp Drive
       7 Dropoff

#3 - 3:43 PM - Stop / 1209 Canterbury Drive
       5 Dropoff

#4 - 3:44 PM - Stop / 1426 Canterbury Drive
       10 Dropoff

#5 - 3:44 PM - Stop / 919 Kensington Lane
       10 Dropoff

#6 - 3:45 PM - Stop / Queensbury Drive & Canterbury Drive
       8 Dropoff

#7 - 3:52 PM - Stop / 6148 Morrow Road
       1 Dropoff

#8 - 4:02 PM - Stop / Jackson Ave & Jefferson Ave
       6 Dropoff

#9 - 4:08 PM - Stop / 6216 Morrow Road
       1 Dropoff

#10 - 4:12 PM - Stop / 6620 Howick Road
       1 Dropoff

#11 - 4:16 PM - Stop / 6459 Oregon Road
       2 Dropoff

#12 - 4:22 PM - Stop / 9889 Stose Road
       2 Dropoff

#13 - 4:22 PM - Stop / 5801 Tama Road
       4 Dropoff
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Vehicle:Driver:

Time: Distance:22 min

Run - Run 33 ms/hs am
33

8.22 mi

Hayes, Carol

Students:

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri

7/1/2024 - 6/2/2025

63 / 37 Description:

   

#1 - 6:39 AM - Celina Bus Garage / 1201 W Logan St
#2 - 6:48 AM - Stop / Mariners Point Drive & State Rte 703
       11 Pickup

#3 - 6:48 AM - Stop / State Rte 703 & MOORING LINE Drive
       3 Pickup

#4 - 6:49 AM - Stop / 1205 Harbor Point Drive
       1 Pickup

#5 - 6:50 AM - Stop / 2304 Elm St
       1 Pickup

#6 - 6:50 AM - Stop / Jackson Drive & Shore St
       3 Pickup

#7 - 6:51 AM - Stop / 301 Leisure Lane
#8 - 6:51 AM - Stop / 128 Home Ave
       4 Pickup

#9 - 6:52 AM - Stop / State Rte 703 & Celina St
       1 Pickup

#10 - 6:52 AM - Stop / State Rte 703 & Mercer St
       11 Pickup

#11 - 6:52 AM - Stop / 103 Schelich Drive
       1 Pickup

#12 - 6:52 AM - Stop / 119 Schelich Drive
       2 Pickup

#13 - 6:53 AM - Stop / 127 Cottonwood Drive
       1 Pickup

#14 - 6:53 AM - Stop / 123 Cottonwood Drive
       2 Pickup

#15 - 6:53 AM - Stop / 115 Cottonwood Drive
       1 Pickup

#16 - 6:53 AM - Stop / 105 LAKELAND Boulevard
       1 Pickup

#17 - 6:54 AM - Stop / 3501 Wild Cherry Ave
       7 Pickup

#18 - 6:54 AM - Stop / HAIG St & WILD CHERRY Ave
       6 Pickup

#19 - 6:54 AM - Stop / 121 Pershing St
       1 Pickup

#20 - 6:54 AM - Stop / 105 Pershing St
       1 Pickup

#21 - 6:55 AM - Stop / 2505 State Rte 703
#22 - 6:56 AM - Stop / State Rte 703 & BAYVIEW Drive
       5 Pickup

#23 - 7:00 AM - Celina High School / 715 E wayne St
       6 Dropoff

#24 - 7:01 AM - Celina Middle School / 615 Holly St
       31 Dropoff
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Vehicle:Driver:

Time: Distance:41 min

Run - Run 33 k-6 am
33

25.65 mi

Hayes, Carol

Students:

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri

7/1/2024 - 6/2/2025

39 / 26 Description:

   

#1 - 7:07 AM - Celina Bus Garage / 1201 W Logan St
#2 - 7:09 AM - Stop / 5141 State Rte 29
       1 Pickup

#3 - 7:09 AM - Stop / 5105 State Rte 29
       4 Pickup

#4 - 7:10 AM - Stop / Sierra Dr & Silver Lakes Dr
       10 Pickup

#5 - 7:13 AM - Stop / 4165 State Rte 29
       1 Pickup

#6 - 7:16 AM - Stop / 3030 State Rte 29
       1 Pickup

#7 - 7:20 AM - Stop / 6737 Wabash Road
       1 Pickup

#8 - 7:20 AM - turnaround / 841 State Rte 29
#9 - 7:20 AM - Stop / 870 State Rte 29
       2 Pickup

#10 - 7:21 AM - Stop / 1338 State Rte 29
       1 Pickup

#11 - 7:22 AM - Stop / 6371 Wabash Road
       3 Pickup

#12 - 7:23 AM - turnaround / 6261 Wabash Road
#13 - 7:25 AM - Stop / 1947 Pine Road
       1 Pickup

#14 - 7:26 AM - Stop / 1874 Schroeder Road
       2 Pickup

#15 - 7:26 AM - Stop / 6655 Burrville Road
       2 Pickup

#16 - 7:32 AM - Stop / 3980 State Rte 29
       2 Pickup

#17 - 7:33 AM - Stop / 4390 State Rte 29
       1 Pickup

#18 - 7:40 AM - Stop / 127 East Warren St
       2 Pickup

#19 - 7:41 AM - Stop / 223 East Fayette St
       5 Pickup

#20 - 7:44 AM - Immaculate Conception / 200 Wayne St 
       5 Dropoff

#21 - 7:48 AM - Celina Elementary School new / 1223 West LOGAN St
       21 Dropoff
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Vehicle:Driver:

Time: Distance:37 min

Run - run 33 k-6 pm
33

22.52 mi

Hayes, Carol

Students:

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri

7/1/2024 - 6/2/2025

38 / 21 Description:

   

#1 - 7:09 AM - Celina Elementary School new / 1223 West LOGAN St
       20 Dropoff

#1 - 7:09 AM - Celina Elementary School new / 1223 West LOGAN St
       1 Pickup

#2 - 7:12 AM - Stop / 127 East Warren St
       2 Pickup

#3 - 7:13 AM - Stop / 223 East Fayette St
       5 Pickup

#4 - 7:20 AM - Stop / 5141 State Rte 29
       1 Pickup

#5 - 7:20 AM - Stop / 5105 State Rte 29
       4 Pickup

#6 - 7:21 AM - Stop / Sierra Dr & Silver Lakes Dr
       10 Pickup

#7 - 7:23 AM - Stop / 4165 State Rte 29
       1 Pickup

#8 - 7:26 AM - Stop / 3030 State Rte 29
       1 Pickup

#9 - 7:30 AM - Stop / 6737 Wabash Road
       1 Pickup

#10 - 7:32 AM - turnaround / 841 State Rte 29
#11 - 7:32 AM - Stop / 870 State Rte 29
       2 Pickup

#12 - 7:33 AM - Stop / 1338 State Rte 29
       1 Pickup

#13 - 7:34 AM - Stop / 6371 Wabash Road
       2 Pickup

#14 - 7:35 AM - turnaround / 6261 Wabash Road
#15 - 7:37 AM - Stop / 1947 Pine Road
       1 Pickup

#16 - 7:38 AM - Stop / 1874 Schroeder Road
       2 Pickup

#17 - 7:39 AM - Stop / 6655 Burrville Road
       1 Dropoff

#17 - 7:39 AM - Stop / 6655 Burrville Road
       1 Pickup

#18 - 7:45 AM - Stop / 3980 State Rte 29
       2 Pickup

#19 - 7:46 AM - Stop / 4390 State Rte 29
       1 Pickup
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Vehicle:Driver:

Time: Distance:24 min

Run - Run 33 ms/hs pm
33

8.45 mi

Hayes, Carol

Students:

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri

7/1/2024 - 6/2/2025

41 / 87 Description:

   

#1 - 2:24 PM - Celina High School / 715 E wayne St
       7 Pickup

#2 - 2:26 PM - Celina Middle School / 615 Holly St
       34 Pickup

#3 - 2:31 PM - Stop / East Market St & Windemere Bay Condominiums
       42 Dropoff

#4 - 2:32 PM - Stop / State Rte 703 & MOORING LINE Drive
       4 Dropoff

#5 - 2:33 PM - Stop / 1203 Harbor Point Drive
       1 Dropoff

#6 - 2:33 PM - Stop / 2304 Elm St
       1 Dropoff

#7 - 2:34 PM - Stop / Jackson Drive & Shore St
       3 Dropoff

#8 - 2:34 PM - Stop / Shore St & Leisure Lane
#9 - 2:35 PM - Stop / 124 Home Ave
       3 Dropoff

#10 - 2:35 PM - Stop / 109 Home Ave
#11 - 2:36 PM - Stop / 103 Schelich Drive
       1 Dropoff

#12 - 2:36 PM - Stop / 119 Schelich Drive
       2 Dropoff

#13 - 2:36 PM - Stop / 127 Cottonwood Drive
       1 Dropoff

#14 - 2:36 PM - Stop / 123 Cottonwood Drive
       2 Dropoff

#15 - 2:36 PM - Stop / 115 Cottonwood Drive
       1 Dropoff

#16 - 2:37 PM - Stop / 3500 Wild Cherry Ave
       7 Dropoff

#17 - 2:37 PM - Stop / HAIG St & WILD CHERRY Ave
       6 Dropoff

#18 - 2:38 PM - Stop / Pershing St & Haig St
       1 Dropoff

#19 - 2:38 PM - Stop / State Rte 703 & MERCER St
       10 Dropoff

#20 - 2:38 PM - Stop / State Rte 703 & Celina St
       2 Dropoff

#21 - 2:38 PM - Stop / 2505 State Rte 703
#22 - 2:48 PM - Celina Elementary School new / 6829 Meyer Road
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